
MONDAY TO SATURDAY (EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS) FROM 15TH APRIL 2024

SERVICE NO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Notes X X X

Yeovil Bus Station 7:30 9:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 7:30 11:30 15:30

Clarence Street, Tesco 7:33 9:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 7:33 11:33 15:33

Kingston, (for Yeovil Hospital) 7:35 9:35 11:35 13:35 15:35 17:35 7:35 11:35 15:35

Yeovil College 7:36 9:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36 7:36 11:36 15:36

Mudford, Half Moon 7:43 9:43 11:43 13:43 15:43 17:43 7:43 11:43 15:43

Marston Magna 7:48 9:48 11:48 13:48 15:48 17:48 7:48 11:48 15:48

Queen Camel 7:52 9:52 11:52 13:52 15:52 17:52 7:52 11:52 15:52

Sparkford Inn 7:56 9:56 11:56 13:56 15:56 17:56 7:56 11:56 15:56

Sparkford, Church Road Turning 7:58 9:58 11:58 13:58 15:58 17:58 7:58 11:58 15:58

Chapel Cross 8:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 8:00 12:00 16:00

North Cadbury 8:03 10:03 12:03 14:03 16:03 18:03 8:03 12:03 16:03

Galhampton, The Old Pub 8:08 10:08 12:08 14:08 16:08 18:08 8:08 12:08 16:08

Castle Cary, Horse Pond 8:12c 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12 18:12 8:12 12:12 16:12

Ansford, Churchfields 8:16 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16 18:16 8:16 12:16 16:16

Castle Cary, OPPOSITE Railway Stn 8:19 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:19 18:19 8:19 12:19 16:19

Alhampton 8:21 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21 18:21 8:21 12:21 16:21

Ditcheat, Bus Shelter 8:24 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:24 8:24 12:24 16:24

Southwood 8:28 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:28 18:28 8:28 12:28 16:28

Evercreech, Village Hall 8:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 18:33 8:33 12:33 16:33

Prestleigh (for Bath & West ) 8:37 10:37 12:37 14:37 16:37 18:37 8:37 12:37 16:37

Cannard's Grave 8:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40 8:40 12:40 16:40

Whitstone Road 8:42 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42 18:42 8:42 12:42 16:42

Shepton Mallet, Cenotaph 8:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:47 18:47 8:47 12:47 16:47

Cannard's Grave Road - 10:50 12:50 - - - - - -

Shepton Mallet, Dobbies Gdn Centre - 10:57 12:57 - - - - - -

c = CONNECTS WITH SERVICE 646 @ 08:16 TO STREET (STRODE COLLEGE)
X = THE ONLY SERVICES RUNNING ON A SATURDAY

Tel - 01963 33124 (WINCANTON) - 01935 475872 (YEOVIL) - 01305 823039 (PORTLAND)

YEOVIL - CASTLE CARY - SHEPTON 



MONDAY TO SATURDAY (EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS)                            FROM 15TH APRIL 2024

SERVICE NO 1 1 1 1 1 667/1 1 1 1 1

Notes X X X

Shepton Mallet, Dobbies Garden Centre - - 11:20 13:20 - - - - -

Cannard's Grave Road - - 11:27 13:27 - - - - -

Shepton Mallet,  Cenotaph 7:30 9:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 9:30 13:30 17:30

Whitstone Road 7:35 9:35 11:35 13:35 15:35 17:35 9:35 13:35 17:35

Cannard's Grave 7:37 9:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 17:37 9:37 13:37 17:37

Prestleigh ( for Bath & West ) 7:39 9:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39 9:39 13:39 17:39

Evercreech, Village Hall 7:42 9:42 11:42 13:42 15:42 17:42 9:42 13:42 17:42

Southwood 7:47 9:47 11:47 13:47 15:47 17:47 9:47 13:47 17:47

Ditcheat, Bus Shelter 7:51 9:51 11:51 13:51 15:51 17:51 9:51 13:51 17:51

Alhampton 7:54 9:54 11:54 13:54 15:54 17:54 9:54 13:54 17:54

Castle Cary, Rail Station 7:56 9:56 11:56 13:56 15:56 17:56 9:56 13:56 17:56

Ansford, Churchfields 7:59 9:59 11:59 13:59 15:59 17:59 9:59 13:59 17:59

Castle Cary Horsepond 8:05c 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05 17:35c 18:05 10:05 14:05 18:05

Galhampton, The Old Pub 8:10 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 17:40 18:10 10:10 14:10 18:10

North Cadbury 8:15 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15 17:45 18:15 10:15 14:15 18:15

Chapel Cross 8:18 10:18 12:18 14:18 16:18 17:48 18:18 10:18 14:18 18:18

Sparkford, Church Road Turning 8:20 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 17:50 18:20 10:20 14:20 18:20

Sparkford Inn 8:22 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22 17:52 18:22 10:22 14:22 18:22

Queen Camel 8:26 10:26 12:26 14:26 16:26 17:55 18:26 10:26 14:26 18:26

Marston Magna 8:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:00 18:30 10:30 14:30 18:30

Mudford, Half Moon 8:35 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:05 18:35 10:35 14:35 18:35

Kingston, (for Yeovil Hospital) 8:43 10:43 12:43 14:43 16:43 18:13S 18:43S 10:43 14:43 18:43S

Yeovil Borough 8:46 10:46 12:46 14:46 16:46 18:16S 18:46S 10:46 14:46 18:46S

Yeovil Bus Station 8:48 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48 18:18S 18:48S 10:48 14:48 18:48S

S = SET DOWN ONLY
c = CONNECTS WITH SERVICE 646 @ 08.16 TO STREET (STRODE COLLEGE) IN THE MORNING & 1 TO YEOVIL IN THE AFTERNOON. 

CONNECTION IS NOT GUARANTEED.
X = THE ONLY SERVICES RUNNING ON A SATURDAY

Tel - 01963 33124 (WINCANTON) - 01935 475872 (YEOVIL) - 01305 823039 (PORTLAND)


